identified comments.  

3. Provide a report of the building condition survey. 

4. Present report to the Fire Department during a virtual meeting. 

FEE FOR SERVICE: 

Highland Associates’ proposed Lump Sum Fee to complete the above Scope of Work will be 
$19,850 (Nineteen Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifty Dollars). This includes reimbursables 
for trips and all incidental printing 

Services shall be invoiced monthly in accordance with the progress of Highland’s work. 
Invoices are due and payable 30 days from the date of invoice. 

QUALIFICATIONS: